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PLANNING BOARD

2026 Meeting Dates
This Schedule was approved by the Planning Board on October 27, 2025.

Please Note:

¢ Additional meetings and / or changes in the schedule are at the discretion of the Planning Board.

¢ large and / or complicated projects should be coordinated with the Planning Department in advance
of submission as they may require extra time for peer review in advance of the first public hearing /
meeting date.

® Scheduling of agenda items is at the discretion of the Planning Board and Planning Department staff in
accordance with Massachusetts General Law Chapters 40A and 41.

Meeting Date

Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026
Monday, September 28, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026
Monday, November 30, 2026
Monday, December 28, 2026




